
GROVEDALE COLLEGE CANTEEN PRICE LIST 
       2024 

  

RECESS $ 

Rolls 
Cheese & Bacon 
Cheese & Bacon (with cheese) 

  
3.60 
3.90 

Wraps 
Half (Orders recommended for lunch) 
Meat & Salad 

  
4.00 
6.50 

Toasted Sandwiches (Orders Only) 
Prices Start at (cheese) 
Up to (chicken and cheese) 

  
 

2.80 
4.00 

Mini Pizzas 
Sausage Rolls 
Egg & Bacon  Rolls 
Meat  Pies 
Dim Sims 

1.60 
4.00 
3.80 
5.00 
1.00 

Muffins 
Coffee Scrolls  

 
3.80 
3.80 

 

Friday Only Specials 
Sushi 
South Melbourne Steamed Dim Sims 

  
3.70 
1.70 

LUNCH $ 

Wraps 
Half Wrap 
Salad Wrap (No Meat) 
Chicken & Salad Wrap 
Ham or Tuna Salad Wrap 
 

  
4.00 
6.00 
6.50 
6.50 

 
Sandwiches and Rolls 
Roll (with/without butter) 
Salad (without meat) 
Salad with Ham, Chicken or Tuna 
Egg & lettuce 
Cheese  
Tomato & Cheese 
Ham & Cheese 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 
Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo 

 
1.20 
5.50 
6.00 
4.00 
2.80 
3.50 
3.60 
4.00 
4.00 

Salad Boxes 
Garden Salad Box 
Greek Salad Box with Feta, Sun dried 
Tomatoes, Olives 
(With meat please add)  
Pumpkin, Pinenut  Salad 
Chicken Caesar Salad 

 
6.00 
7.00 

 
1.00 

               6.00 
  6.00 

Hot Food 
Nachos, salsa, cheese  and sour cream 
Hot Chicken Rolls 
(with gravy, cheese or mayo) 
Vegetarian Pastie or Cornish Pastie 
Hamburger   
Meat Ball roll with cheese & BBQ sauce  
Souvlaki (Lamb) 
Flavoured Pies, (Chicken & Leek, Shepard's, 
Pepper steak) 

4.80 
 

6.00 
5.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 

Meat Pie 
Sausage Rolls 
Hot Dogs 
Hot Dogs and Cheese 
Noodles (Chicken, Beef) 
Pizza Muffins (Hawaiian, BBQ Chicken) 
Cheese Bacon Roll Plain  
Cheese Bacon Roll With Cheese  

5.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.20 
3.00 
3.20 
3.60 
3.90 

SNACKS $ 

Term 1 & Term 4 Fruit Salad Cups 2.50 

Grain Wave Chips, Doritos,  
Red Rock (Honey Soy, Salt & Vinegar, 
Sweet Chilli) 

2.50 

DRINKS $ 

Big M Large (Chocolate, Strawberry,  
Double Choc) 

4.00 

Big M Small (Chocolate, Strawberry) 
Up & Go (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, 
Banana) 

3.00 

Dare 500ml (Expresso (Green), Double 
Expresso (Brown) Mocha, (Purple)) 4.00 

Cool Ridge Water 750ml - Plain 3.50 

Cool Ridge Water - (Raspberry) 3.70 

Small  Water 600ml 2.00 

100% Juice Boxes (Orange, Apple, Apple Black-
currant) 2.00 

Daily Juice (Orange,  
Breakfast, Apple, ) 3.20 

Lipton Iced Tea, (Peach, Raspberry,  
Mango) 

3.50 

Gatorade (Watermelon, lue, Purple,  S/Berry, 
Berry, Low Sugar R/berry, ) 

4.50 

Mineral Water (Apple Berry, Lime, Orange 
Mango, Orange Passion)  3.50 

 DAILY SPECIALS $ 

   

TUESDAY Lasagne 6.00 

WEDNESDAY Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap 6.00 

THURSDAY Chicken Burger 6.00 

FRIDAY Sushi 
South Melbourne Steamed 
Dim Sim 

3.70 
1.70 

LUNCHES ARE RECOMMENDED TO BE  
ORDERED  ON THE *QKR App * or at the 

CANTEEN  


