

GROVEDALE COLLEGE CANTEEN PRICE LIST

2024

RECESS	\$
Rolls Cheese & Bacon Cheese & Bacon (with cheese)	3.60 3.90
Wraps Half (Orders recommended for lunch) Meat & Salad	4.00 6.50
Toasted Sandwiches (Orders Only) Prices Start at (cheese) Up to (chicken and cheese)	2.80 4.00
Mini Pizzas Sausage Rolls Egg & Bacon Rolls Meat Pies Dim Sims	1.60 4.00 3.80 5.00 1.00
Muffins Coffee Scrolls	3.80 3.80
<u>Friday Only Specials</u> Sushi South Melbourne Steamed Dim Sims	3.70 1.70
SNACKS	\$
Term 1 & Term 4 Fruit Salad Cups	2.50
Grain Wave Chips, Doritos, Red Rock (Honey Soy, Salt & Vinegar, Sweet Chilli)	2.50



DRINKS	\$	
Big M Large (Chocolate, Strawberry, Double Choc)	4.00	
Big M Small (Chocolate, Strawberry) Up & Go (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana)	3.00	
Dare 500ml (Expresso (Green), Double Expresso (Brown) Mocha, (Purple))	4.00	
Cool Ridge Water 750ml - Plain	3.50	
Cool Ridge Water - (Raspberry)	3.70	
Small Water 600ml	2.00	
100% Juice Boxes (Orange, Apple, Apple Black- currant)	2.00	
Daily Juice (Orange, Breakfast, Apple,)	3.20	
Lipton Iced Tea, (Peach, Raspberry, Mango)	3.50	
Gatorade (Watermelon, lue, Purple, S/Berry, Berry, Low Sugar R/berry,)	4.50	
Mineral Water (Apple Berry, Lime, Orange Mango, Orange Passion)	3.50	

LUNCHES ARE RECOMMENDED TO BE ORDERED ON THE *QKR App * or at the CANTEEN

LUNCH	\$
Wraps Half Wrap Salad Wrap (No Meat) Chicken & Salad Wrap Ham or Tuna Salad Wrap	4.00 6.00 6.50 6.50
Sandwiches and Rolls Roll (with/without butter) Salad (without meat) Salad with Ham, Chicken or Tuna Egg & lettuce Cheese Tomato & Cheese Ham & Cheese Ham, Cheese & Tomato Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo	$\begin{array}{c} 1.20 \\ 5.50 \\ 6.00 \\ 4.00 \\ 2.80 \\ 3.50 \\ 3.60 \\ 4.00 \\ 4.00 \\ 4.00 \end{array}$
Salad Boxes Garden Salad Box Greek Salad Box with Feta, Sun dried Tomatoes, Olives (With meat please add) Pumpkin, Pinenut Salad Chicken Caesar Salad	6.00 7.00 1.00 6.00 6.00
Hot Food Nachos, salsa, cheese and sour cream Hot Chicken Rolls (with gravy, cheese or mayo) Vegetarian Pastie or Cornish Pastie Hamburger Meat Ball roll with cheese & BBQ sauce Souvlaki (Lamb) Flavoured Pies, (Chicken & Leek, Shepard's, Pepper steak)	4.80 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00
Meat Pie Sausage Rolls Hot Dogs Hot Dogs and Cheese Noodles (Chicken, Beef) Pizza Muffins (Hawaiian, BBQ Chicken) Cheese Bacon Roll Plain Cheese Bacon Roll With Cheese	5.00 4.00 4.20 3.00 3.20 3.60 3.90

	DAILY SPECIALS	\$
TUESDAY	Lasagne	6.00
WEDNESDAY	Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap	6.00
THURSDAY	Chicken Burger	6.00
FRIDAY	Sushi South Melbourne Steamed Dim Sim	3.70 1.70